FDDDD	002263
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	900382623919
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	02/23/2201052009 **87.50
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 2022 AM TO PH 3: 02 SELING INT OF STAFE PALL ANASSEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only	T. LEMIEUX APR 14 2022

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Philadelphia Pentecostal Church

Name of Corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

ł.

►.

•.. .

- - **-**

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Not for Profit Corporation for Authorization to Conduct its Affairs in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", or "Certificate of Status" and check are submitted to register the above referenced not for profit corporation to conduct its affairs in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Clifford L. Tager, Esq.			
Name	of Person		
Law Offices of Clifford L. Tager			
Firm	Company		
Box 16828			
A	ddress		
St. Louis, MO 63105			
City/State	and Zip Code		
philadelphiachurch@outlook.com			
E-mail address: (to be used fo	r future annual report notification)		
For further information concerning this matter, ple	ase call:		
Clifford L. Tager	203 994-1111		
Name of Person	() Area Code Daytime Telephone Number		
Mailing Address: Registration Section	Street Address: Registration Section		
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations		
P.O. Box 6327	The Centre of Tallahassee		
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	IPN''E ATE O'E VIE		
Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTM ☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee ☐\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	ENT OF STATE S78.75 Filing Fee & S87.50 Filing Certified Copy Certificate C		

\$87.50 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 25, 2022

CLIFFORD L TAGER, ESQ BOX 16828 ST LOUIS, MO 63105

SUBJECT: PHILADELPHIA PENTECOSTAL CHURCH Ref. Number: W22000039120

We have received your document for PHILADELPHIA PENTECOSTAL CHURCH and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name must contain a word that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. Such words include: CORPORATION, CORP., COMPANY, CO., INC., and INCORPORATED.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Tracy L Lemieux Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 322A00007081

www.sunbiz.org

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 617.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IN SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA;

	wage as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a natural person or partnership if not so contained present. "Company" or "Co," may not be used as a corporate suffix by a nonprofit corporation.) Pentecostal Church, Inc.
(If name una	vailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)
Connecticut	3, 06-1267257
UState or co	untry under the law of which it is incorporated) (FEI number, if applicable)
April 4, 1989	y 5
·	55555(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)
June 13, 203	21
(Date first cor	aducted affairs in Florida if prior to registration. See sections 617.1301 & 617.1302, F.S. to determine penalty liability (
616 State Ro	rad 13, Unit 14-16, Saint Johns, FL 32259
' <u></u>	(Principal office street address)
	() () () () () () () () () () () () () (
	(Current mailing address, if different)
church	······································
church (Purpose(s) o	of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in the state of Florida)
(Purposets) o	
(Purposets) o	if corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in the state of Florida) treet address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
(Purpose(s) o . Name and <u>s</u>	treet address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
(Purpose(s) o . Name and <u>s</u> Name:	treet address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
(Purpose(s) o . Name and <u>s</u> Name:	Irect address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Jonathas Santos de Araujo s: 616 State Road 13, Unit 14-16
(Purpose(s) o . Name and <u>s</u> Name:	treet address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
(Purpose(s) o Name and <u>s</u> Name:	Irect address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Jonathas Santos de Araujo s: 616 State Road 13, Unit 14-16

AGuilion Santo De Atingo (Registered agentit signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

فريد تر الرابير

12. For initial indexing purposes, list names, titles and addresses of the primary officers and/or directors [up to six (6) total]:

A. DIRECTORS

⊡Chairman	Eduardo Sampai	o Oliveira	Chairman	Romilton M. Sousa
□Vice Chairman	Address:		□Vice Chairman	45 New Street
Director	Danbury, CT 06810	<u></u>	Director	Danbury, CT 06810
President	ESO		□President	
□Vice President			IVice President	
Secretary	□Treasu	fer	□Secretary	Treasurer
□Other:	Other:		DOther:	Other:
□Chairman □Vice Chairman □Director □President □Vice President			Chairman Uice Chairman Director President Vice President	Heliomar M. Rodrigues Name:
©Secretary	☐ Treasu	rer	□Secretary □Other:	Treasurer Other:
Director	Name:		□Chairman □Vice Chairman □Director	Name:Address:
⊡Vice President			□Vice President	
	🗍 Treasu		Secretary	
□Other:	Dther	:	Other:	D0ther:

NOPE: Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

(Signature of Charman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application) 21 13 Eduardo Sampaio Oliveira, President 14

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)



. .

N. 1

٢.

Secretary of the State of Connecticut Acceptance Notice

CHRISTOPHER L. TAGER, ESQ. PO BOX 16828, ST LOUIS, MO, 63105 UNITED STATES

Date: 2/23/2022 4:31:23 PM

This letter is to confirm the acceptance of the following request. This is not a bill:

Transaction Details

Business Name:	PHILADELPHIA PENTECOSTAL CHURCH
Business ID (ALEI):	US-CT.BER:0232668
Type of Request:	Certificate of Legal Existence

Work Order Number:	W-0000289230
Date Received:	2/23/2022 1:00:00 PM

Payment Details

Work Order Payment Total:	\$100.00
Filing Fee:	\$50.00
Expedited Fee:	\$50.00
Payment Deducted:	\$100.00

Thank you,

Dan Machado

Business Services Division 165 Capitol Ave, P.O. Box 150470 Hartford, CT 06115-0470 crd@ct.gov Business.CT.gov 4. - -61-66 Rev. 294

٢.

Office of the Secretary of the State of Connecticut

I, the Connecticut Secretary of the State, and keeper of the seal thereof, DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that the Certificate of Formation of

PHILADELPHIA PENTECOSTAL CHURCH

a domestic religious corporation was filed in this office on April 4, 1989.

A certificate of dissolution has not been filed and so far as indicated by the records of this office, such corporation is in existence.

Dan N Min 11_

Secretary of the State

Date Issued: February 23, 2022

1

1